swiss aquatics o
artistic swimming

RZO Figure Competition Il - Team Element 5
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Zirich / 25 December 2023

FIGURE DETAILED SCORES -J1

Referee:

Olga Syrel

Panel #1 (figure 1)

Figures

Judge 1: :
Judge 2: :
Judge 3: :

Jitz Deborah
Radukh Alisa
Lietti Daniela

Figures 1:
Figures 2:
Figures 3:
Figures 4:

Team 5A - Rocket Split Bent Knee Twirl Hybrid
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07.12.2023

21:13

Limmat-Nixen Zirich

Limmat-Nixen Zirich

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs

Limmat-Nixen Zirich

Schwimmclub Flés Buchs

Limmat-Nixen Zirich

Limmat-Nixen Zirich

Schwimmclub Fls Buchs

EHRISMANN Aylin

SPASYBO Sofiia

JUTZ Jessica

SCHLEICH Sarah

JUTZ Rebecca

TOBERER Anna-Lisa

KRONAUER Daria

NOTARO Aurora

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
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Fig.4
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Fig.2
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73

7.3

7.5

7.1

7.2

7.2

7.0

7.1

7.3

7.4

7.4

7.5

7.0

7.2

7.0

6.8

73

7.0

6.8

7.0

7.2

6.7

6.7

6.7

Chief Recorder:Andras Nagypal

17.5200

17.3600

17.3600

17.2800

17.1200

16.8800

16.5600

16.4800

73.0000

72.3333

72.3333

72.0000

71.3333

70.3333

69.0000

68.6667

0.6667

0.6667

1.0000

1.6667

2.6667

4.0000

4.3333
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10

11

12

13

14

07.12.2023
21:13

Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs

Schwimmclub Fls Buchs

Limmat-Nixen Zirich

Schwimmclub Fl6s Buchs

Schwimmclub FlIés Buchs

Limmat-Nixen Zirich

(Pre-swimmer)

LEHNER Yael

NAGYPAL Luca

KREBS Sima

HAUSERMANN Monja

BECK Kira

JAKUPI Olsa

Schwimmuverein beider Basel HAK Anastasia

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.1
Fig.2
Fig.3
Fig.4

6.9

6.8

6.4

6.6

6.4

5.7

7.1

6.7

6.5

6.8

6.5

6.0

6.3

7.5

6.8

6.6

6.4

6.4

6.5

5.8

7.1

Chief Recorder:Andras Nagypal

16.3200

15.9200

15.6800

15.6000

15.1200

14.2400

17.3600

68.0000

66.3333

65.3333

65.0000

63.0000

59.3333

72.3333

5.0000

6.6667

7.6667

8.0000

10.0000

13.6667

0.6667
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